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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate at General Election, 1908, &c.
continued.

Number of Votes re< lorded. Number j ,T ,
of Electors f

N"mb
t
er

who did j«£ Electors
not vote. ! onRolL

Electoral Districts a,nd Names of
Candidates.

Population
at Census,

1906.For each Informal
Candidate. Votes. Total.

Wanganui—
Hogan, James Thomas
Hutchison, George

3,602
2,860 19 6,481 *l,490 8,497 12,379

Oroua—
Guthrie, David Henry
Pleasants, Owen Carlin
Hornblow, Eobert Edward

Palmerston—
Buick, David
Wood, William Thomas ..

Manawatu—
Newman, Edward
Stevens, John

Otaki—
Field, William Hughes
Brown, Byron Paul

Hutt—
Wilford, Thomas Mason ..
Short, Richard Walton

Wellington North—
Herdman, Alexander Lawrence
Bolton, Frederick George ..

Wellington Central—
Fisher, Francis Marion Bates
Hislop, Thomas William ..

Wellington East—
McLaren, David
Atkinson, Arthur Richmond

Wellington South—
Wright, Robert Alexander
Barber, William Henry Peter

Wellington Suburbs—
Luke, John Pearce
Fitzgerald, John Edward ..

Nelson—
Graham, John
Atmore, Harry

Motueka—
McKenzie, Roderick
Smith, Frederick William Oscar

Buller—
Colvin, James
Munro, Fergus Ferguson ..
McNamara, Victor Thomas

2,417
1,476

926

2,803
2,722

2,636
2,051

2,024
1,931

3,764
2,226
3,716
2,890
2,668
2,525

49

18

16

61

120

28

74

4,868

5,543

4,703

4,016

6,110

6,634

5,267

1,422

*1,353

*1,165

1,384

1,678

*2,585

2,498

6,290

7,236

6,230

5,400

7,788

9,866

7,765

10,875

12,372

10,088

10,041

12,759

13,369

13,379
3,450
3,022 25 6,497 *2,436 9,608 13,321
3,454
2,896 24 6,374 *1,425 8,308 13,333
3,887
2,737 25 6,649 *1,236 8,631 13,147
2,896
2,882 10 5,788 *910 7,321 12,155
2,516
1,015 23 3,554 1,521 5,075 10,572
3,183
2,186

149 101 5,619 991 6,610 10,922
Grey—

Guinness, Arthur Robert ..
Kerr, James

Westland—
Seddon, Thomas Edward Youd
Michel, Henry Leslie

Wairau—
Duncan, John
McArtney, Robert

Hurunui—
Forbes, George William ..
Clothier, Obed Frederick ..

Kaiapoi—
Buddo, David
Moore, Richard

3,407
2,292

2,830
2,720
2,878
2,626

'48

21

46

5,747

5,571

5,550

1,388

639

1,043

7,135

6,210

6,593

11,206

10,527

11,424

2,150
1,553 11 3,714 *1,265 5,714 10,885

2,746
2,669 87 5,502 961 6,463 11,439

Avon—
Russell, George Warren ..
Tanner, William Wilcox ..

Riccarton—
Witty, George
Sheat, George

3,426
2,884 4 6,314 *1,343 8,257 13,341

3,741
2,141 53 5,935 1,468 7,403 12,326


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

